EL PASO COUNTY DEPARIMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT Permit # $\frac{\lambda 587}{\lambda 100}$ INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM Date $\frac{\lambda 587}{\lambda 100}$
APPROVED: YES X NO #15000000000000000000000000000000000000
Address 8160 Edison Rd. Owner Childres
Legal Description S of SE M of Sec. 15 TWWSHT ISS Range 61 Residence X, # of bedrooms 4; Commercial ; System Installer Owner SEPTIC TANK: Commercial X; Noncommercial , L , W , WD Construction Material free free from Crete , capacity 1500 gallons. DISPOSAL FIELD: Rock Systems: Trench: depth , width , total length , sq. feet
Rock Systems: Trench: depth, width, total length, sq. feet Bed: depth, length, width, sq. feet Rock type, depth, under PVC, over PVC Seepage Pits: # of pits, total # of rings, working depth(s) size of pit(s) L X W, lining material, total sq. feet Rockless Systems:
Rockless Systems: Chamber: Type Bio-Aiffuce, number of chambers 24, bed, trench X sq. ft./section
feet of the septic tank and/or 100 feet of the disposal field.
NOTES: SDR 35
Mell 550 ct. east
1500 gal. fank
., 91 31
2.5 53" 53" 12 12 12 12 136"

EL PASO COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT 301 S Union Blvd, Colorado Springs, Colorado 719-578-3126

INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT

WATER SOURCE:

WELL

PERMIT NUMBER: ON0002587

OWNER NAME: BRIAN CHILDRES

DATE PERMITTED: 11/15/00

ADDRESS: 8160 EDISON RD

80864

PHONE NUMBER: 7195367937

INSTALLED BY: OWNER

CITY, STATE, ZIP: YODER

This permit is issued in accordance with 25-10-107 Colorado Revised Statues. PERMIT EXPIRES upon completion-installation of sewage-disposal This permit is issued in accordance with 25-107 Colonials kested statues. FERMIT EXPIRES upon completion-institution of sewage-aisposal system or at the end of twelve (12) months from date of issue- whichever occurs first-(unless work is in progress). If both a building and an ISDS permit are issued for the same property and construction has not commenced prior to the expiration date of the building permit, the ISDS permit shall expire at the same time as the building permit. This permit is revokable if all stated requirements are not met.

Sewage disposal system to be installed by an El Paso County Licensed System Contractor or the property owner.

THIS PERMIT DOES NOT DENOTE APPROVAL OF ZONING AND ACREAGE REQUIREMENTS.

DIRECTOR, EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT

PERMIT EXPIRATION DATE:

Expires twelve months from date of issue

NOTE: LEAVE THE ENTIRE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM UNCOVERED FOR FINAL INSPECTION, 48 HOUR ADVANCE NOTICE REQUIRED.

MINIMUM SEPTIC TANK SIZE:

1,500 GALLONS

MINIMUM ABSORPTION AREA REQUIRED

SO FT 611

PLANNING DEPARTMENT



CO







COMMENTS:

INSTALL LEACH FIELD IN LOCATION AND AT DEPTH OF PERCOLATION TEST.

The Health Office shall assume no responsibility in case of failure or inadequacy of a sewage-disposal system, beyond consulting in good faith with the property owner or representative. Free access to the property shall be authorized at reasonable time for the purpose of making such inspections as are necessary to determine compliance with requirements of this law.

mailed 1/30/00

Inspector	22		Record I.D.			Che	ck #	2587
00-1.15	EL PASO	COUNTY EN	VIRONMI	ENTAL I	HEALTH !	SERVIC	ES	
N 13	301 South	Union Boulevard	• Colorado Spri	ngs, CO • 80)910-3123 • (71	9) 578-3126		
APPLIC	CATION FOR	A NEW	REMO	DEL [□ REPAU	R OR	□AI	DDITION
Т	O AN INDIVI	DUAL SEWA	AGE DISPO	SAL SY	STEM	☐ P.E. I	DESI(GN
Owner	BRIAN O	CHILDR	<u> </u>		Daytime	Phone 71	9-5	36-7937
Address of I	BRIAN (Property <u>8160</u>	EDISON	URD.		City & Zip	YODER	₹	80864
Legal Descr	iption $\frac{S/2}{2}$ of N	1/2 OF SE1/4	OF SEC.	25 Tu	NSHP 15	S. R.	9N6E	61 W.
	le# <i>150000024</i>							
	Limits ☑ No □ Y							
Type of Bui	lding \square Frame \square AILING Address P	Modular 🛮 Mobi	le 🗌 Commerc	cial 🗌 Mar	nufactured	Other	<u> </u>	1 0.0//
<u>⊠</u> MAIL I	PERMIT OR					ESIDENCE (ON THIS	S PROPERTY
1		MAXIMUM POT	TENTIAL BEDR	OOMS	<u> </u>			
Percol	ation Test Attached X	Garbage Garbage	Disposal(Y) N	Base	ment Y	Clothe	es Wash	er(Y) N
necessary to represented Department understand a upon said ap	or purposes of evaluate of ensure compliance to be true and correct of Health and Environment of Health and Environment of Health and Environment of Health and In legal SIGNATURE	with rules and reg t to the best of my conment in evaluation srepresentation may action for perjury as	gulations adopted knowledge and to ng the same for result in the den	d pursuant to belief, and ar purposes of tial of the app	o C.R.S. 25-10 re designed to b f issuing the p	0-107 et. sec be relied on l ermit applied ocation of an	q. I here by the E d for he y permit	eby certify all El Paso County erein. I further
		DEPART	MENT OF HEA	ALTH USE	ONLY			
	<u>lell</u>		J 500 um Vank Capacii		Date of	18/00		
	Absorption Area	^	,			_	on	
test.	Install lea	ion field ir	102ATION	and	ut dept	N OF	per	<u> </u>
								
					····			
							·	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Approve EHS INSPE	7 0	deview of	Comment	S Francisco	Country P	APPROVE	Floor D D	enied CBD
FEE AS C		- O LEACH FIELD \$ O TANK OR LINE		DATE TO) PLANNING /	WASTEWA	TER _	11/3/00

1)	We require a copy of your percolation (PERC) TEST with an original professional engineer's (PE) stamp and signature.
2)	A <u>PLOT PLAN</u> must be drawn (not to scale) on a 8 ½ x 11 sheet of paper. The plot plan must include 1) a north bearing 4) all buildings (proposed or existing) 7) driveway (proposed or existing and name of adjoining street) 3) property dimensions 6) designated alternate septic system site adjoining street)
3)	Initial any of the following features that apply to your property and include them on your plot plan. BC Well(s) Adjacent property well(s) Subsoil drain Cistern BC Water line
4)	Initial any of the following that are within 100 feet of your proposed septic system and include on your plot plan.
	Spring(s)Lake(s)
	Pond(s)Stream(s)
	Dry Gulch(es)Natural drainage course(s)
	PROPERTY ADDRESS OR LOT NUMBER MUST BE POSTED AND CLEARLY VISIBLE FROM ROAD. PERC HOLES MUST BE CLE. RLY MARKED. GIVE COMPLETE DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM A MAIN HIGHWAY
	North
	HWY 94 BAILES HAILES
	ELLICOTT 9 MILES YOUER SAINTS ZMILES FOSSINGER: RD TRUCKTON RD IMILE IMIL
	PROPERTY IS LOCATED ON THE \$160 RD. WEST SIDS OF ROAD BOWEN RD.

		SADO	REGISTANIAN ON THE SECOND		36	995 S ODER,	OPKO II OPKO LA CO 808 78-3456	ANE 364	8.	1600 -1500	l Edis	50h 1 024	Rd 5		
M	and se	22	825		Soi	l Perco	lation [)ata			· ·		_ 		
,	چ :lient	POT	JAL ST	YILDRE	~	نہ ۸		811							
. (City:	1/0/	iek			State:	0								
		unty:e	Ec f	20	Location of Test: SAME										
		ੁੱ 								·					
	No.	Acres	: 40				Wate	er Su	ipp 1	y: WE	-				
		Prepai	red <u>: <i>/0/</i></u>	19/00					Test	t Run:	10/10/00	2			
				Percol	lation	Rate Me	asuremen	nt Re	sult	ts					
	Test	Hole					O WATER			### 94 **EDESON RO **Code: \$\overline{\text{BBY}} \ Ph:	F 3	Min.			
	Hole	Depth	<i>∑:co</i> Tir Start		<u>⁄:æ∑Ti</u> Start		<u>ノジのTir</u> Start	ne/:				1	per inch		
	#1	3/2"	13.75									1.875	8.0		
	#2	36"	14.5		1	1	14.0		•			7.125	7.06		
	#3	36"	15.125	17.25			14.75	[15.25	17-25	2.0	7.5		
		1,= 0		1 -1-1								_	7.52		
			Pro	ofile						. 5					
	#4	Dent	<u>,</u>)escrin	tion			Grai	und Water	//_				
					rsvil										
	÷.		96"	San		pam	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Grad	de of Si		(1)			
	, tr	_/ <i>c</i> ×	70			()/7/1/									
										·					
لمسور	i .														
F	Remarks	s:		•											
1 4 4	my s	=AL)D								ROPR	ox. 20'A	0.925			
				RATE	oF.		/	1 N			<u>.</u>				
							1	ľ,			EXIST POWER	TV 6	_		
8 MIN/IN FOR DESIGN OF SYSTEM								,				ENISTIN S			
									•	,	(**)		WFUL		
										1			0		
											P f				
										<u></u>			I		